
SD
Luxury Salon by

Sajid



THREADING 
Rs.29/-
Rs.29/-
Rs.29/-
Rs.29/-
Rs.49/-
Rs.49/-
Rs.299/-

Upper Lip                    
Lower Lip                      
Chin                                
Forehead                       
Side Locks                     
Eyebrows                         
Full Face                         

FACE WAX
Nose
Upper Lip
Lower Lip
Chin 
Lower Chin
Forehead
Eyebrows
Side Locks
Full Face

Rs.49/-
Rs.49/-
Rs.49/-
Rs.49/-
Rs.99/-
Rs.99/-
Rs.199/-
Rs.199/-
Rs.499/-



FACIAL
Rs.799/-
Rs.1499/-
Rs.1999/-
Rs.1999/-
Rs.2499/-
Rs.2499/-
Rs.2499/-
Rs.2799/-
Rs.2999/-
Rs.2999/-

Fruit 
Diamond Glow
Lotus 
O3+ Whitening 
Raaga 
Red Wine 
White Lotus
Charcoal 
Pink Collagen 
Vitamin C

CLEAN-UP
Fruit 
Lotus 
O3+Whitenig
Raga 
Charcoal 
Vitamin C 
Pink Collagen 
Red Wine 
White Lotus
Korean rice
Jeannot

Rs.499/-
Rs.999/-
Rs.1199/-
Rs.1499/-
Rs.1799/-
Rs.1799/-
Rs.1799/-
Rs.1899/-
Rs.1899/-
Rs.1999/-
Rs.2499/-

PREMIUM FACIAL
Rs.3099/-
Rs.3499/-
Rs.3499/-
Rs.3999/-
Rs.4999/-
Rs.4999/-
Rs.4999/-
Rs.4999/-

O3+ Power Brightening 
Hydra 
7 Lear Kanpeki
Skinora 
Casmara 
Jeannot
kanpeki
Korean Rice Facial



FACE PACK
FRUIT
LOTUS
03+ WHITINING
L.E.D MASK
SKIN TIGHTNING

Rs.199/-
Rs.249/-
Rs.499/-
Rs.499/-
Rs.599/-

D-TAN
RAAGA
OZONE
03+

Rs.299/-
Rs.349/-
Rs.499/-

BLEACH
OXY 
MANGO
SARA 
PROTINE 
03+
Korean Rice

Rs.249/-
Rs.349/-
Rs.499/-
Rs.499/-
Rs.499/-
Rs.699/-



RICA WAX
Rs.99/-
Rs.249/-
Rs.299/-
Rs.349/-
Rs.499/-
Rs.499/-
Rs.499/-
Rs.999/-
Rs.999/-
Rs.999/-
Rs.2999/-

Under Arms
Half Arms 
Half Legs 
Full Arms
Half Front 
Half Back 
Full Legs 
Full Front
Full Back 
Bikini 
Full Body

NORMAL WAX
Under Arms 
Half Arms
Half Legs 
Half Front
Half Back 
Full Arms 
Full Legs 
Full Front 
Full Back
Bikini 
Full Body

Rs.69/-
Rs.149/-
Rs.199/-
Rs.249/-
Rs.249/-
Rs.249/-
Rs.299/-
Rs.349/-
Rs.349/-
Rs.799/-
Rs.1999/-



BODY BLEACH
Rs.299/-
Rs.399/-
Rs.499/-
Rs.699/-
Rs.999/-
Rs.999/-
Rs.1999/-
Rs.2499/-
Rs.2999/-

Half Arms 
Full Arms 
Half Legs 
Full Legs 
Full Front 
Full Back
Oxy Full Body 
Mango Full Body 
Protein Full Body

BODY POLISHING
Full Arms 
Full Legs 
Full Body Scrub 
Full Front 
Full Back 
Full Body Mask 
Full Body Polishing (Normal) 
Full Body Massage 
Full Body Polishing (Hydra Boost)

Rs.499/-
Rs.799/-
Rs.999/-
Rs.999/-
Rs.999/-
Rs.1199/-
Rs.1999/-
Rs.1999/-
Rs.2999/-



PEDICURE
Foot Massage
Basic
Aroma
Lotus
FYC Ocean Hydra
Alga
Marguerite French

Rs.249/-
Rs.399/-
Rs.499/-
Rs.799/-
Rs.999/-
Rs.1999/-
Rs.1999/-

MANICURE
Basic
Aroma
Lotus
FYC Ocean Hydra
Alga
Marguerite French

Rs.349/-
Rs.449/-
Rs.699/-
Rs.999/-
Rs.1999/-
Rs.1999/-



Rs.499/-
Rs.599/-
Rs.699/-
Rs.999/-
Rs.1499/-
Rs.2499/-
Rs.2499/-
Rs.2499/-
Rs.2499/-
Rs.2499/-
Rs.2999/-
Rs.3499/-
Rs.3999/-

HAIR SPA
Head Massage 
Deep Conditioning
Loreal 
Wella + Ampule 
Spa Essence 
Biolage
Pro Longer 
Absolut Repair Molecular
Instant Keratin Spa 
Style Spa
Shea Butter
Biotop
Absolut Repair Molecular

HAIR CUT
Rs.199/-
Rs.249/-
Rs.249/-
Rs.499/-
Rs.499/-
Rs.599/-
Rs.599/- To Rs.799/-
Rs.599/- To Rs.999/-
Rs.799/- To Rs.1999/-

Head Wash 
Blow Dry 
Trimming 
Hair Cut 
Pressing
Owner Advance Cut 
Ironing Curls 
Tong Curls 
Hair Styling



Schwarzkopf
Loreal Majirel
Loreal Inoa
Morfose

Rs.699/-
Rs.799/-
Rs.999/-
Rs.1499/-

CHEMICAL TREATMENTS
Rebonding
Keratin 
Smoothening
Botox
Kerastraight
Hair Fixer Nanoplastia
Floractive Nanoplastia

Rs.2999/- , Rs.4999/-
Rs.2999/- , Rs.3999/- , Rs.5999/-
Rs.2999/- , Rs.3999/- , Rs.5999/-
Rs.3499/- , Rs.4499/- , Rs.6499/-
Rs.4499/- , Rs.5499/- ,Rs.6499/-
Rs.7499/- , Rs.9999/-
Rs.9999/- , Rs.14999/-

ROOT TOUCHUP

HAIR COLOUR
Highlights Per Foil 
Per Chunk
Crown Area Highlights
Global 
Highlights
L’Oréal Inoa global
Below Shoulder
Ombre
Balayage 
Waist Touch

Rs.249/-
Rs.999/-
Rs.2499/-
Rs.3499/-
Rs.3499/-
Rs.3999/-
Rs.4499/-
Rs.4499/-
Rs.5499/-
Rs.6499/-



Rs.299/-
Rs.499/-
Rs.599/-
Rs.799/-
Rs.999/-

Permanent Gel Nail
Gel Nail Polish
French
Glitter
Chrome
Cat Eye

Nail Extensions
Acrylic
Gel
French
Glitter
Ombre
Chrome
Cat Eye

Rs.699/-
Rs.799/-
Rs.999/-
Rs.1299/-
Rs.1299/-
Rs.1699/-
Rs.1999/-



MAKEUPS

JUNIOR MAKEUP ARTIST
Rs.1999/-
Rs.2999/-
Rs.4999/-
Rs.6499/-

Krylon Party Makeup
HD Party Makeup
Air Brush Makeup
Celebrity Party Makeup

SAGAN & RECEPTION
Rs.7499/-
Rs.8499/-
Rs.8999/-

HD Party Makeup
Air Brush Makeup
Celebrity Party Makeup

BRIDAL MAKEUP
HD Party Makeup
Air Brush Makeup
Celebrity Party Makeup

Rs.8499/-
Rs.9999/-
Rs.14999/-



MAKEUPS

BRIDAL MAKEUP
Rs.15999/-
Rs.20999/

Air Brush Makeup
Celebrity Party Makeup

SENIOR MAKEUP ARTIST
Rs.4999/-
Rs.6499/-
Rs.7499/-

HD Party Makeup
Air Brush Makeup
Celebrity Party Makeup

SAGAN & RECEPTION
Rs.9999/-
Rs.11999/-

Air Brush Makeup
Celebrity Party Makeup



Lotus Facial 
Mango Bleach 
Full Body Wax (Normal) 
Body Polishing 
Basic Manicure 
Basic Pedicure 
Loreal Hair Spa 
Hair Cut 
Thread Work 

RS.7999/-

PRE-BRIDAL BASIC PACKAGE

O3+ Power Brightening Facial 
O3+ Bleach 
O3+ Power Brightening Cleanup 
O3+ Face D-Tan 
Full Body Wax (Rica) 
Body Polishing (Normal) 
Full Body Bleach (Mango) 
Lotus Manicure & Pedicure 
Wella Hair Spa 
Hair Cut
Thread Work

PRE-BRIDAL STANDARD PACKAGE

RS.14499/-



RS.24999/-

PRE-BRIDAL PREMIUM PACKAGE

Skinora Facial 
Vitamin C Facial 
Protein Bleach (2 Sitting) 
O3+ Whitening Cleanup 
O3+ Face D-Tan 
Full Body Wax (Rica) 
Body Polishing (Hydra Boost) 
Full Body Bleach (Protein) 
Aroma Manicure & Pedicure 
FYC Manicure & Pedicure 
Keratin Hair Spa 
Haircut 
Nail Extension 
Thread Work



Branch 1:

A2A/267, Block A 2B, Asalatpur Village, Janakpuri, Delhi, 110058

9990191690

@sd_luxury_salon_by_sajid

Branch 2: Jankpuri,New Delhi

C-5/D-108A, near Ahuja Property Dealer, Block C5D, Janakpuri,
New Delhi, Delhi, 110058

80764 47876

@sd_luxury_salon_by_sajid

Thank You
Thank you for choosing SD Luxury Salon by Sajid”
 “Your Beauty, Our Passion

Jankpuri,New Delhi


